
_̂

Î

o

o

Æò

Æò

X X

Î

o

o

Î

Î ÎXX
h

Î

Southwinds
Maritime

Centre

Evansville
Regional

Airport

Ohio
River Intermodal

Terminal Grouping

Fort
Wayne

International Airport

Clark
Maritime
Centre

I l l i n o i s

K e n t u c k y

M i c h i g a n

O h i o

Goshen

Michigan
City

Kendallville

LaPorte

Auburn
Garrett

Nappanee

Griffith

Saint
John

Crown
Point

Columbia
City

New Haven

Cedar
Lake

Lowell

Rochester
North
Manchester

GreenwoodMooresville

Princeton

BlufftonWabash

Rensselaer

Marion

Portland

Hartford
City

Kokomo

West Lafayette
Lafayette

Alexandria

ElwoodTipton

Muncie

Frankfort

Anderson
Cicero

Noblesville
Westfield

New
Castle

Lebanon
Carmel

Fishers
Zionsville

Greenfield

Brownsburg

Cumberland

Connersville

Avon

New
Whiteland

GreencastleClinton

Franklin

Batesville

Brazil

Martinsville

Ellettsville

North
Vernon

Seymour

Linton

Madison

Bedford

Scottsburg

Salem

Charlestown

Vincennes

Jasper

Huntingburg

Boonville

Tell
City

EvansvilleMount
Vernon

Crane Naval
Weapons Support

Center

³±9

³±135

³±38

³±9

³±2

³±39

³±67

³±46

³±11

³±66

³±19

³±56

³±15

³±37

³±19

³±933

³±64

³±135

³±8
³±62

³±54

³±61

³±127

³±1

³±8

³±69

³±101
³±62

³±18

³±37

³±145

³±26

³±1 ³±32

³±120

³±28

³±45

³±558

³±60

³±25

³±28

³±249

³±7

³±114

³±44

³±331

³±67

³±37

³±43

³±3

³±3

³±63

³±49

³±450

£¤12

£¤50

£¤231

£¤30

£¤33

£¤33

£¤24

£¤421

£¤31

£¤30

£¤30

£¤136

£¤41

£¤52

£¤30£¤31 £¤24

£¤31

£¤27

£¤224

£¤20

£¤136

£¤421

£¤35

£¤20

£¤40

£¤36

£¤231

£¤6

£¤41

£¤421

£¤41

£¤41

£¤24 £¤24

£¤50

£¤421

£¤6

£¤27

£¤27

£¤31

£¤40

£¤231

£¤31

£¤231

£¤31

£¤52

£¤231

£¤36

£¤35

£¤50

£¤50

£¤52

£¤231

£¤40

£¤224

£¤231

£¤35

£¤231

£¤35

£¤33

£¤50

£¤41

£¤41

£¤6

£¤24

£¤131

£¤31

£¤421

£¤41

£¤33

£¤40

§̈¦275

§̈¦69

§̈¦74

§̈¦74

§̈¦69

§̈¦74

§̈¦465

§̈¦69

§̈¦74

§̈¦465

§̈¦80

§̈¦469

§̈¦70

§̈¦94

§̈¦64

§̈¦80

§̈¦74

§̈¦90

§̈¦65

§̈¦70

§̈¦74

§̈¦69

§̈¦65

§̈¦69

§̈¦69

§̈¦865

§̈¦69

§̈¦465

§̈¦80

§̈¦69

§̈¦65

§̈¦64

§̈¦465

§̈¦74

§̈¦65

§̈¦65

§̈¦64
§̈¦64

§̈¦80

§̈¦65

§̈¦65

§̈¦69

§̈¦70

§̈¦69

§̈¦69

§̈¦69


